
REGISTRATION / RESOURCE / INSURANCE

FULL-TIME

ADMINISTRATION FEE

RM47,000

RM53,000

RM6,000

RM7,000

RM3,000

RM1,000 RM17,200

RM81,600RM11,000

RM8,000

RM9,000

RM4,780 RM4,780

RM380

RM4,400

RM380

RM4,400

RM3,620

RM3,000

RM4,600

RM18,380

RM1,810 RM1,810

RM4,600

RM16,910

RM4,600

RM16,910

RM14,000

RM16,000

RM2,400

RM18,400

TUITION FEES

TOTAL FEE

TOTAL FEES (UOL)

UNIVERSITY OF LONDON FEES

APPLICATION FEE £76 x 5

REGISTRATION FEE £880 x 5

COMPULSORY SUBJECT FEES

CONTINUING FEE £362 x 5 (YEAR 2 & 3)

CLP-REGISTRATION

EXAMINATION

TOTAL

A’LEVEL Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 CLP OVERALL

This fee structure above is correct at the time of printing. ATC School of Laws reserves the right to change this information without prior notice. 
All fees are in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) unless otherwise stated.

ADVANCE TERTIARY COLLEGE
SCHOOL OF LAWS
OVERALL FEE STRUCTURE

ALL CHEQUES ARE TO BE MADE PAYABLE TO:
MACRO SYSTEM CONSULTANCY SDN BHD.

Wholly owned by: MACRO SYSTEM CONSULTANCY SDN BHD  (106308-W)

Bangunan Tunas Utama, Jalan Petaling 50000, Kuala Lumpur.

Tel:   0320310266 | Fax:   0320310261/ 4507 | Email:   enquiry@atc2u.com |  Website : www.atc2u.com

RM2,000 RM1,000 RM1,000 RM6,000

RM9,500 RM9,500

RM10,500 RM10,500

RM1,000 RM1,000

JPT/BPP(D)1000-701/314

1987 - 2015

8



REGISTRATION / RESOURCE / INSURANCE

1987 - 2015

8

RM9,500 RM9,500

RM10,500 RM10,500

RM1,000 RM1,000

EVENING CLASS

ADMINISTRATION FEE

RM1,000 RM1,000 RM1,000 RM5,000

RM35,700

RM40,700

RM6,000

RM7,000

RM3,000

RM1,000 RM16,600

RM68,700RM11,000

RM5,200

RM6,200

RM380

RM4,400

RM380

RM4,400

RM3,620

RM3,000

RM4,600

RM15,580

RM1,810 RM1,810

RM4,600

RM16,910

RM4,600

RM16,910

RM5,500

RM6,500

RM1,800

RM8,300

TUITION FEES

TOTAL FEE

UNIVERSITY OF LONDON FEES

APPLICATION FEE £76 x 5

REGISTRATION FEE £880 x 5

COMPULSORY SUBJECT FEES

CONTINUING FEE £362 x 5 (YEAR 2 & 3)

CLP-REGISTRATION

EXAMINATION

TOTAL

A’LEVEL Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 CLP OVERALL

This fee structure above is correct at the time of printing. ATC School of Laws reserves the right to change this information without prior notice. 
All fees are in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) unless otherwise stated.

ADVANCE TERTIARY COLLEGE
SCHOOL OF LAWS
OVERALL FEE STRUCTURE

ALL CHEQUES ARE TO BE MADE PAYABLE TO:
MACRO SYSTEM CONSULTANCY SDN BHD.

Wholly owned by: MACRO SYSTEM CONSULTANCY SDN BHD  (106308-W)

Bangunan Tunas Utama, Jalan Petaling 50000, Kuala Lumpur.

Tel:   0320310266 | Fax:   0320310261/ 4507 | Email:   enquiry@atc2u.com |  Website : www.atc2u.com

RM4,780 RM4,780TOTAL FEES (UOL)

JPT/BPP(D)1000-701/314


