

ADVANCE TERTIARY COLLEGE SCHOOL OF LAWS OVERALL FEE STRUCTURE









FULL-TIME	A'LEVEL	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	CLP	OVERALL
ADMINISTRATION FEE						
REGISTRATION / RESOURCE / INSURANCE	RM2,000	RM1,000	RM1,000	RM1,000	RM1,000	RM6,000
TUITION FEES	RM14,000	RM8,000	RM9,500	RM9,500	RM6,000	RM47,000
TOTAL FEE	RM16,000	RM9,000	RM10,500	RM10,500	RM7,000	RM53,000
UNIVERSITY OF LONDON FEES						
APPLICATION FEE £76 x 5		RM380				RM380
REGISTRATION FEE £880 x 5		RM4,400	9 K \			RM4,400
TOTAL FEES (UOL)		RM4,780				RM4,780
COMPULSORY SUBJECT FEES			N 18 11/			
CONTINUING FEE £362 x 5 (YEAR 2 & 3)			RM1,810	RM1,810		RM3,620
CLP-REGISTRATION					RM3,000	RM3,000
			1			
EXAMINATION	RM2,400	RM4,600	RM4,600	RM4,600	RM1,000	RM17,200
TOTAL	RM18,400	RM18,380	RM16,910	RM16,910	RM11,000	RM81,600

This fee structure above is correct at the time of printing. ATC School of Laws reserves the right to change this information without prior notice. All fees are in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) unless otherwise stated.

Bangunan Tunas Utama, Jalan Petaling 50000, Kuala Lumpur.

Tel: 0320310266 | Fax: 0320310261 / 4507 | Email: enquiry@atc2u.com | Website : www.atc2u.com

ALL CHEQUES ARE TO BE MADE PAYABLE TO: MACRO SYSTEM CONSULTANCY SDN BHD.

Wholly owned by: MACRO SYSTEM CONSULTANCY SDN BHD (106308-W)



ADVANCE TERTIARY COLLEGE SCHOOL OF LAWS **OVERALL FEE STRUCTURE**





UNIVERSITY of CAMBRIDGE International Examinations CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL CENTRE



EVENING CLASS	A'LEVEL	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	CLP	OVERALL
ADMINISTRATION FEE						
REGISTRATION / RESOURCE / INSURANCE	RM1,000	RM1,000	RM1,000	RM1,000	RM1,000	RM5,000
TUITION FEES	RM5,500	RM5,200	RM9,500	RM9,500	RM6,000	RM35,700
TOTAL FEE	RM6,500	RM6,200	RM10,500	RM10,500	RM7,000	RM40,700
		115/1/				
UNIVERSITY OF LONDON FEES						
APPLICATION FEE £76 x 5		RM380				RM380
REGISTRATION FEE £880 x 5		RM4,400				RM4,400
TOTAL FEES (UOL)		RM4,780				RM4,780
COMPULSORY SUBJECT FEES						
CONTINUING FEE £362 x 5 (YEAR 2 & 3)			RM1,810	RM1,810		RM3,620
CLP-REGISTRATION					RM3,000	RM3,000
and the second from the second						
EXAMINATION	RM1,800	RM4,600	RM4,600	RM4,600	RM1,000	RM16,600
TOTAL	RM8,300	RM15,580	RM16,910	RM16,910	RM11,000	RM68,700

This fee structure above is correct at the time of printing. ATC School of Laws reserves the right to change this information without prior notice. All fees are in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) unless otherwise stated.

Bangunan Tunas Utama, Jalan Petaling 50000, Kuala Lumpur.

Tel: 0320310266 | Fax: 0320310261 / 4507 | Email: enguiry@atc2u.com | Website : www.atc2u.com

ALL CHEQUES ARE TO BE MADE PAYABLE TO: MACRO SYSTEM CONSULTANCY SDN BHD.

Wholly owned by: MACRO SYSTEM CONSULTANCY SDN BHD (106308-W)